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Ljetno Prvenstvo RS, Srbac, 2009
Srbac, 16. - 18.7.2009

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
16.07.2009 - 9:27 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH - 12 39.53 MASKIJEVIÆ Dejan ZATU Novi Sad, SRB 07.06.2008
Rekordi BiH 13 - 14 35.21 SALKIÆ Damir ZATU Pecs, HUN 26.10.2002
Rekordi BiH 15 - 16 32.32 TUNJIÆ Dario STU Trebinje (BiH) 19.07.2008
Rekordi BiH 17 - 18 31.15 GLAMOÈIÆ Milan BLBL Niš, Srbija 09.09.2003
Rekordi BiH 19 + 30.03 GLAMOÈIÆ Milan OBL Montreal, CAN 26.07.2005
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang God.r. VremeBodova

Mlaði pioniri

1. SOBOT Ognjen 97 Olymp, BL 53.28 136
Mlaði pioniri

2. VRKES Kosta 99 22. April, BL 53.95 131
3. PILJAK Veljko 99 Olymp, BL 56.04 117
4. JOKANOVIC Vladimir 97 Olymp, BL 56.09 117
5. MARINKOVIC Strahinja 99 Delfin, LA 57.11 111
6. MIZDRAK Matija 99 22. April, BL 57.49 108
7. BAJIC Milan 98 Olymp, BL 57.62 108
8. CUKOVIC Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:01.31 89
9. DUVNJAK Danilo 00 Olymp, BL 1:10.96 58

10. RADOVANOVIC Kosta 98 Olymp, BL 1:11.20 57

Pioniri

1. MALCIC Ilijan 96 Mladost, BL 39.81 327
Pioniri

2. VIDOVIC Vedran 95 Mladost, BL 44.60 232
3. PILIPOVIC Luka 95 Delfin, LA 44.74 230
4. VUKOVIC Danilo 95 Delfin, LA 45.70 216
5. TUBAK Marko 95 Delfin, LA 48.75 178

Kadeti

1. VRANJES Djordje 94 22. April, BL 36.42 427
Kadeti

2. MILADINOVIC Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 39.09 345
3. BAJIC Marko 94 Olymp, BL 39.94 324
4. CEKO Petar 93 Olymp, BL 44.92 227
5. CEKO Vladimir 94 Olymp, BL 47.48 193

Omladinci

1. DJUKIC Marko 92 22. April, BL 34.19 516
Omladinci

2. CRNOGORAC Marko 92 Leotar, TB 35.43 464
3. ZIVANIC Jovan 92 Leotar, TB 36.24 433
4. MICANOVIC Mihajlo 92 Leotar, TB 38.09 373
5. CURKOVIC Djordje 92 Olymp, BL 38.42 364

Apsolutno / Seniori

1. GLAMOCIC Milan 86 Olymp, BL 31.86 637
Apsolutno / Seniori

2. DJUKIC Marko 92 22. April, BL 34.19 516
3. CRNOGORAC Marko 92 Leotar, TB 35.43 464
4. ZIVANIC Jovan 92 Leotar, TB 36.24 433
5. VRANJES Djordje 94 22. April, BL 36.42 427
6. MICANOVIC Mihajlo 92 Leotar, TB 38.09 373
7. CURKOVIC Djordje 92 Olymp, BL 38.42 364
8. MILADINOVIC Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 39.09 345
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Ljetno Prvenstvo RS, Srbac, 2009
Srbac, 16. - 18.7.2009

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Apsolutno / Seniori

Rang God.r. VremeBodova

9. VUKOVIC Stefan 90 Olymp, BL 39.20 342
10. MALCIC Ilijan 96 Mladost, BL 39.81 327
11. BAJIC Marko 94 Olymp, BL 39.94 324
12. VIDOVIC Vedran 95 Mladost, BL 44.60 232
13. PILIPOVIC Luka 95 Delfin, LA 44.74 230
14. CEKO Petar 93 Olymp, BL 44.92 227
15. VUKOVIC Danilo 95 Delfin, LA 45.70 216
16. CEKO Vladimir 94 Olymp, BL 47.48 193
17. TUBAK Marko 95 Delfin, LA 48.75 178
18. SOBOT Ognjen 97 Olymp, BL 53.28 136
19. VRKES Kosta 99 22. April, BL 53.95 131
20. PILJAK Veljko 99 Olymp, BL 56.04 117
21. JOKANOVIC Vladimir 97 Olymp, BL 56.09 117
22. MARINKOVIC Strahinja 99 Delfin, LA 57.11 111
23. MIZDRAK Matija 99 22. April, BL 57.49 108
24. BAJIC Milan 98 Olymp, BL 57.62 108
25. CUKOVIC Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:01.31 89
26. DUVNJAK Danilo 00 Olymp, BL 1:10.96 58
27. RADOVANOVIC Kosta 98 Olymp, BL 1:11.20 57


